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You know that couple that was obviously meant for each other, and everybody knew it, except them? That's
Yukino and Soichiro, the two top students in school, who are capable of anything other than a normal
relationship.
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From Reader Review Kare Kano: His and Her Circumstances, Vol.
5 for online ebook

Loren Dushku says

[http://tomorrowisanotherday.altervist...]

In questo volume si nota la quasi totale assenza del protagonista maschile, che lascia in primo piano la
protagonista femminile e le sue amicizie. Yukino, infatti riesce ad avere finalmente un suo gruppo di amiche,
ognuna con le sue peculiarità e problematiche, prima tra tutte lei stessa, che lotta contro i sentimenti che la
lontananza dal suo ragazzo le provocano. Con Tsubasa, poi, viene introdotto il tema del genitore single che
decide di rifarsi una vita e del rifiuto e delle problematiche che una figlia alquanto immatura può attraversare
e provocare. Si introduce anche il personaggio di Kazuma, fratellastro e nuovo interesse amoroso di Tsubasa.
Carina l’introduzione finale della famiglia di Yukino e della storia dei suoi genitori.

Indah Threez Lestari says

#Program BUBU

Pertama kali dibeli dan dibaca pada tanggal 30 Oktober 2004.

Samantha Tai says

I didn't enjoy this one as much because there wasn't too much of Yukino and Soichiro in this book. It's
summer break and Soichiro is away at kendo tournament all summer. Volume 5 focuses on Tsubasa, who in
Volume 4 has had a crush on Soichiro forever. When she learns that Soichiro and Yukino are
boyfriend/girlfriend, she decides she doesn't like Yukino. By the end of the Volume 4, Tsubasa has decided
that Yukino is ok and they become friends. Since she isn't spending time with Soichiro, she's spending more
time with the girlfriends she became close to in Volume 4.

Tsubasa announces she's running away because her dad is remarrying and she doesn't want him to. Most of
Volume 5 focuses on Tsubasa coming to terms to with her father's new marriage.

We also learn how Yukino's parents met. Again, I'd like more of Soichiro & Yukino.

Vicky says

Read prior to joining Goodreads.



Ada says

Tsubasa is my least favorite character... And still her story made me smile... Aahhh.

Samantha says

I began this series quite a while back, but it has always stayed in my mind. It is one of the more memorable
mangas I've encountered. I was FINALLY able to find the next installment today when I went to the library.
After reading it though.....I felt a little empty. I hated that Soichiro was away, because I enjoy reading about
his and Yukino's relationship. I understand that he returns and such but still....kind of a disappointment.
However, I must say it was nice to see how Miyazawa's parents came to be together. It was very different
than what I usually see and I appreciate this series more because this side story was included. I cannot wait to
begin vol. 6. Thankfully, Arima will be back by then so things should hopefully get back to normal. =)

Lynn says

Today's post is on Kare Kano: his and her circumstances volume 5 by Masami Tsuda. It is 208 pages long
and is published by Tokyopop. As it is the fifth in the long running series you need to have read the first four
to understand the story. The cover has Tsubasa on it looking cute. There is no language, no sex, and no
violence in this book. The story is told from the third person close of the main character Yukino. There Be
Spoilers Ahead.

From the back of the book- School's out! But since Soichiro is going to be away competing in a kendo
tournament all summer, he and Yukino are forced to spend their vacation apart. (Bummer!) Will their
romance be able to survive the separation? Yukino decides to spend her free time with her gal pals but soon
her friend Tsubasa announces she's leaving home. Tsubasa's upset about her father's plans to get remarried,
and freaks out even more when she meets her new brother-to-be. Yukino tries to be there for her friend while
still nurturing her relationship with Soichiro from across the miles.

Review- The blurb makes this summer break sound more dramatic than really is. Yes, Yukino and Soichiro
miss each other. But really they are handling it very well. The main point of this volume is character
development for Tsubasa. We get to see why she was so attached to Soichiro. Tsubasa does not want to deal
with what is going in her family but in the end because of her new brother she can and does. Her new brother
is her age and he is in a band. I look forward to seeing more of him. The other characters are there and we
get to see more about Yukino's family. The last story in this volume is about her father and mother in
childhood.

I give this volume a Five out of Five stars. I get nothing for my review and I bought this manga with my own
money.



India Stoker says

Este tomo tiene de particular la poca aparición de Arima, con lo cual las tramas de Yukino y sus amigas,
Asaba y sus peculiaridades, Tsubasa y su nueva familia y la historia del pasado de los padres de Yukino
cobran más importancia y le dan más frescura a la historia.

Sara says

The best volume in the lot so far! I all of the Tsubasa chapters. You just can't her. She's so endearing. And
adorable little toughy baby. Like the kitten that bites you on the nose. I love everything that happened and
promises to happen with her expanded family! She hijacked the manga!

A.M.G. says

Actual Rating : 3.7 / 5

Somehow or other, the series got better. Focusing more on family issues and less on icky relationships, this
volume is a perfect blend of comedy and drama. Granted, some minor stuff is stereotypical, but of all the
volumes thus far, this is very much the best. Just to say though, is it bad that it's the best and yet one of the
main characters is more or less absent throughout the majority of it?

Andrea Napiwocki says

This one was interesting because you start getting to know all the different characters.

Lord says

This volume is more about side characters than the main couple and it is obviously for the better. In the
previous four volumes nothing much happened except a few kisses and hugs and long staring into each
other's eyes with Miyazawa saying things like "I can't believe how beautiful he is..." again and again. I won't
continue with this manga. It's too long and too mediocre, in both art and story department.

Sarah says

Cuuuute!



Carmen8094 says

Nel quinto volume cominciano le vacanze per i nostri protagonisti, che si ritrovano però separati a causa
degli impegni sportivi di Arima.
Mi piace molto che Yukino passi del tempo con delle amiche, ognuna con le proprie caratteristiche non solo
fisiche, ma anche psicologiche. Del gruppetto fanno parte anche Maho e Tsubasa, subito rientrate - per
fortuna - dal loro ruolo di antagoniste.
A partire da questo volume la storia comincia ad assumere i caratteri della coralità, cosa che le permette di
rinnovarsi e non tenere forzatamente il focus su Yukino ed Arima.
Possiamo così conoscere la complicata situazione familiare di Tsubasa, personaggio sfaccettato che a tratti
può risultare insopportabile e a tratti adorabile, e immergerci nella prima parte della storia dei genitori di
Yukino, idea che ho trovato davvero molto carina.

http://iltesorodicarta.blogspot.it/20...

Rachel Thompson says

Schools out and since Soichiro is going to be away competing in a kendo tournament all summer, he and
Yukino have to spend some time apart. Yukino fills her days hanging out with her new friends, but then
Tsubasa announces she's leaving home with plans to move in with Yukino. She's having trouble adjusting to
the idea of her father remarrying, since it's always been just her and her dad.

I love Tsubasa's antics in this book. Even though she's the same age as Yukino, she's a lot smaller and acts a
little immature for her age. Her dad and her new stepbrother are really cute, which helped the book a lot. Her
dad is a girls' clothing designer and her stepbrother is a musician in a high school band, so I look forward to
more books involving these two characters. Yukino's friends can often be more interesting than Yukino's and
Soichiro's slow-moving romance...and since Soichiro was hardly in this book, there wasn't a whole lot of
romance.


